
ID Task 

Mode
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1 Harrison Phase 1 1 day Tue 5/31/22 Tue 5/31/22

2 Permit Arch 4 wks Tue 5/31/22 Wed 6/22/22

3 MECH Permit 2 wks Thu 6/23/22 Tue 7/5/22

4 Subcontract Bid and level 2 wks Tue 5/31/22 Fri 6/10/22

5 Subcontracts and insurances 1 day Sat 6/11/22 Sat 6/11/22

6 Bulletin 1 Drawings Concrete Pad & Condensor Work 2 days Tue 5/31/22 Wed 6/1/22

7 Submittals/Pricing 7 days Thu 6/2/22 Thu 6/9/22

8 Long Lead Items 60 days Mon 6/13/22 Mon 8/22/22

9 Lighting 1 day Mon 6/13/22 Mon 6/13/22

10 Lighting 8 wks Mon 6/13/22 Fri 7/29/22

11 Door frames 3 wks Mon 6/13/22 Wed 6/29/22

12 Doors and hardware 9 days Mon 6/13/22 Wed 6/22/22

13 Carpet 7 wks Mon 6/13/22 Sat 7/23/22

14 Vinyl Tile 5 wks Mon 6/13/22 Tue 7/12/22

15 Porcelain Tile 6 wks Mon 6/13/22 Mon 7/18/22

16 HVAC  units 12 wks Mon 6/13/22 Mon 8/22/22

17 Acoustical ceiling 4 wks Mon 6/13/22 Wed 7/6/22

18 Construction 3 days Thu 6/23/22 Sat 6/25/22

19 Moblize and Save all bank equipment and furniture for reuse 2 days Thu 6/23/22 Fri 6/24/22

20 Remove Part of Teller line 2 days Fri 6/24/22 Sat 6/25/22

21 Install temp Walls and Protection 2 days Fri 6/24/22 Sat 6/25/22

22 Demoltion 14 days Mon 6/27/22 Wed 7/13/22

23 Demo save all bank equipment and furniture for reuse 3 days Mon 6/27/22 Wed 6/29/22

24 Make safe all eletrical and security devices 3 days Thu 6/30/22 Sat 7/2/22

25 Select Electrical Demo & Data Demo 2 days Tue 7/5/22 Wed 7/6/22

26 Make safe plumbing for demo camera lines 2 days Thu 6/30/22 Fri 7/1/22

27 Demo Doors and Frames 1 day Tue 7/5/22 Tue 7/5/22

28 Demo walls,soffits,molding,interior windows and wall paper 2 days Wed 7/6/22 Thu 7/7/22

29 Demo Millwork 1 day Fri 7/8/22 Fri 7/8/22

30 Demo Flooring and grind floors 3 days Fri 7/8/22 Mon 7/11/22
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31 Demo Ceilings Partial 2 days Tue 7/12/22 Wed 7/13/22

32 Select HVAC Demo 2 days Tue 7/5/22 Wed 7/6/22

33 HVAC 26 days Sat 7/16/22 Mon 8/15/22

34 Field Measure 1 day Sat 7/16/22 Sat 7/16/22

35 Shop Drawings 1 wk Mon 7/18/22 Fri 7/22/22

36 Fabrication 2 wks Sat 7/23/22 Wed 8/3/22

37 Install/Modify Duct 5 days Wed 8/3/22 Mon 8/8/22

38 Above ceiling Inspection Partial 1 day Fri 8/12/22 Fri 8/12/22

39 Grills and Diffusers 2 days Fri 7/29/22 Sat 7/30/22

40 New exhaust ceiling fan vent through roof 3 days Tue 8/9/22 Thu 8/11/22

41 Relocate Thermostats Controls 3 days Fri 8/12/22 Mon 8/15/22

42 Eletrical 48 days Fri 6/24/22 Fri 8/19/22

43 Pull back eletrical and data in teller line desk 1 day Fri 6/24/22 Fri 6/24/22

44 Rough inwalls 3 days Tue 7/19/22 Thu 7/21/22

45 Inspection 1 day Wed 7/20/22 Wed 7/20/22

46 Above ceiling lighting rough 5 days Fri 7/22/22 Wed 7/27/22

47 Power for MEPS 1 day Fri 7/22/22 Fri 7/22/22

48 Fire alarm rough, life saftey devices 6 days Sat 7/23/22 Fri 7/29/22

49 Hook up above ceiling equipment 1 day Fri 8/12/22 Fri 8/12/22

50 Install lights 5 days Fri 7/29/22 Wed 8/3/22

51 Above ceiling inspection partial 1 day Fri 8/12/22 Fri 8/12/22

52 Connect appliances 1 day Tue 8/16/22 Tue 8/16/22

53 Outlets and switching 2 days Sat 7/23/22 Mon 7/25/22

54 FA testing and devices 3 days Sat 7/30/22 Tue 8/2/22

55 Cover plates 1 day Tue 8/16/22 Tue 8/16/22

56 Final Inspection 1 day Fri 8/19/22 Fri 8/19/22

57 AV, Tell Com, Secuirty, Data 26 days Tue 7/19/22 Wed 8/17/22

58 Rough Raceways 2 days Tue 7/19/22 Wed 7/20/22

59 Pull cabling to data rack location 3 days Thu 7/21/22 Sat 7/23/22

60 Terminations 3 days Mon 7/25/22 Wed 7/27/22
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61 Install accessories 2 days Tue 8/16/22 Wed 8/17/22

62 Plumbing 24 days Sat 7/16/22 Fri 8/12/22

63 Rough inwalls and trench for new restroom sanitary 3 days Sat 7/16/22 Tue 7/19/22

64 Inspection 1 day Wed 7/20/22 Wed 7/20/22

65 Fill in trenching 1 day Thu 7/21/22 Thu 7/21/22

66 Above ceiling piping and install recircualting pump 3 days Thu 7/21/22 Sat 7/23/22

67 Above ceiling inspection 1 day Fri 8/12/22 Fri 8/12/22

68 Insulation 1 day Mon 7/25/22 Mon 7/25/22

69 Install fixtures 1 day Wed 8/3/22 Wed 8/3/22

70 Carpentry 43 days Sat 6/25/22 Mon 8/15/22

71 Frame work room 112 walls, remove ceiling and support it for walls to 

be installed  sheet rock 1 side, locate wall for restrroom 111 install 

partial wall so plumbing can be roughed in. Install temp door access 

through mecanical room or other rest room

1 day Sat 6/25/22 Sat 6/25/22

72 Layout and approval 2 days Thu 7/14/22 Fri 7/15/22

73 Frame walls and open walls for new eletrical 2 days Sat 7/16/22 Mon 7/18/22

74 Install blocking 1 day Mon 7/18/22 Mon 7/18/22

75 Sheetrock one side 1 day Tue 7/19/22 Tue 7/19/22

76 In wall inspections 1 day Wed 7/20/22 Wed 7/20/22

77 Soffits and headers 2 days Tue 7/19/22 Wed 7/20/22

78 Insulate walls 1 day Tue 7/19/22 Tue 7/19/22

79 Close walls 1 day Thu 7/21/22 Thu 7/21/22

80 Tape and spackle 4 days Fri 7/22/22 Tue 7/26/22

81 Fire caulk and inspection 2 days Fri 7/22/22 Sat 7/23/22

82 Install ceiling grid 2 days Wed 7/27/22 Thu 7/28/22

83 Install cut tiles 1 day Fri 7/29/22 Fri 7/29/22

84 Install door frames 1 day Wed 7/27/22 Wed 7/27/22

85 Install doors and hardware & Restrooms Accessories 2 days Wed 7/27/22 Thu 7/28/22

86 White out ceilings 2 days Sat 8/13/22 Mon 8/15/22

87 Window Treatments 25 days Tue 7/19/22 Tue 8/16/22

88 Field Measure 1 day Tue 7/19/22 Tue 7/19/22
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89 Fabricate 4 wks Wed 7/20/22 Thu 8/11/22

90 Install 1 day Tue 8/16/22 Tue 8/16/22

91 Paints and Coatings 16 days Thu 7/28/22 Mon 8/15/22

92 Prep and prime walls 3 days Thu 7/28/22 Sat 7/30/22

93 1st Coat 2 days Mon 8/1/22 Tue 8/2/22

94 Final Coat 2 days Sat 8/13/22 Mon 8/15/22

95 Seal Windows 1 day Wed 8/3/22 Wed 8/3/22

96 Flooring 9 days Wed 8/3/22 Fri 8/12/22

97 Prep Floors 2 days Wed 8/3/22 Thu 8/4/22

98 Install Base partial 2 days Fri 8/5/22 Sat 8/6/22

99 Install Porcelain partial 3 days Mon 8/8/22 Wed 8/10/22

100 Install Base partial 2 days Thu 8/11/22 Fri 8/12/22

101 Furniture, Marketing & Dirtt 4 days Tue 8/16/22 Fri 8/19/22

102 Install furniture, marketing &Dirtt 3 days Tue 8/16/22 Thu 8/18/22

103 Final clean 1 day Fri 8/19/22 Fri 8/19/22

104 Inspection 69 days Tue 5/31/22 Fri 8/19/22

105 Final Inspection Phase 1 1 day Fri 8/19/22 Fri 8/19/22

106

107 Phase 2 Teller Line Side 1 day Tue 5/31/22 Tue 5/31/22

108 Construction 4 days Tue 8/23/22 Fri 8/26/22

109 Save all bank equipment and furniture for reuse 2 days Tue 8/23/22 Wed 8/24/22

110 Install temp walls, access ways and proctection 1 day Thu 8/25/22 Thu 8/25/22

111 Demo Teller Line 1 day Fri 8/26/22 Fri 8/26/22

112 Demolition 18 days Thu 8/25/22 Wed 9/14/22

113 Make safe break room protect IT rack 1 day Thu 8/25/22 Thu 8/25/22

114 Demo Break room 1 day Fri 8/26/22 Fri 8/26/22

115 Demo Restroom to be removed 1 day Fri 8/26/22 Fri 8/26/22

116 Demo ceiling grid vestibule 1 day Fri 8/26/22 Fri 8/26/22

117 Demo temp wall 1 day Wed 9/14/22 Wed 9/14/22

118 Demo attick access 1 day Sat 8/27/22 Sat 8/27/22
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119 Demo VAT 1 day Sat 8/27/22 Sat 8/27/22

120 Demo thru wall deal draw 1 day Mon 8/29/22 Mon 8/29/22

121 Demo ATM 1 day Fri 9/2/22 Fri 9/2/22

122 HVAC 2 days Tue 8/30/22 Wed 8/31/22

123 Install duct grills and diffusers break room 1 day Tue 8/30/22 Tue 8/30/22

124 Above ceiling inspection 1 day Wed 8/31/22 Wed 8/31/22

125 Cirulation Room/Vestibule grills and diffusers 1 day Tue 8/30/22 Tue 8/30/22

126 Electrical 6 days Sat 8/27/22 Fri 9/2/22

127 Rough in walls + ATM 1 day Mon 8/29/22 Mon 8/29/22

128 Power in teller line 1 day Sat 8/27/22 Sat 8/27/22

129 Inspection in walls 1 day Wed 8/31/22 Wed 8/31/22

130 Switching and outlets 2 days Thu 9/1/22 Fri 9/2/22

131 Install lights breakroom 1 day Sat 8/27/22 Sat 8/27/22

132 Install lights verstibule 1 day Sat 8/27/22 Sat 8/27/22

133 Lights in circulation 1 day Tue 8/30/22 Tue 8/30/22

134 Above ceiling inspection 1 day Wed 8/31/22 Wed 8/31/22

135 Install new atm 1 day Fri 9/2/22 Fri 9/2/22

136 AV, Tell Com, Security, Data, & Vat System 7 days Fri 8/26/22 Fri 9/2/22

137 Rough race ways 1 day Mon 8/29/22 Mon 8/29/22

138 Pull data 1 day Tue 8/30/22 Tue 8/30/22

139 Data Teller Line 1 day Sat 8/27/22 Sat 8/27/22

140 Inspection in wall 1 day Tue 8/30/22 Tue 8/30/22

141 Chop floor for vat system, install tube and close floor 1 day Fri 8/26/22 Fri 8/26/22

142 Install new atm 1 day Fri 9/2/22 Fri 9/2/22

143 Plumbing 3 days Fri 8/26/22 Mon 8/29/22

144 Make safe rest room to be removed 1 day Fri 8/26/22 Fri 8/26/22

145 Break Room Fixtures 1 day Mon 8/29/22 Mon 8/29/22

146 Carpentry 11 days Fri 8/26/22 Wed 9/7/22

147 Finish framing ADA restroom wall to teller line and door way entrance 

only sheetrock 1 side for inspection

1 day Sat 8/27/22 Sat 8/27/22

148 Install ceiling grid break room and tile cuts 1 day Fri 8/26/22 Fri 8/26/22
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149 Finish lobby ceiling 1 day Fri 8/26/22 Fri 8/26/22

150 Install ceiling grid in restoom with cuts 1 day Sat 8/27/22 Sat 8/27/22

151 Install ceiling grid and tile cuts vestibule 1 day Fri 8/26/22 Fri 8/26/22

152 Frame new attic stair drop and installs 1 day Sat 8/27/22 Sat 8/27/22

153 Circulation ceiling grid 1 day Mon 8/29/22 Mon 8/29/22

154 Above ceiling inspection 1 day Wed 8/31/22 Wed 8/31/22

155 White out ceilings 1 day Thu 9/1/22 Thu 9/1/22

156 In wall Inspection 1 day Thu 9/1/22 Thu 9/1/22

157 Close Walls 1 day Thu 9/1/22 Thu 9/1/22

158 Tape and compound 4 days Fri 9/2/22 Tue 9/6/22

159 Doors and Frames 1 day Wed 9/7/22 Wed 9/7/22

160 Infill  Deal Draw Removal 3 days Tue 8/30/22 Thu 9/1/22

161 Prep Infill for new Atm 3 days Sat 9/3/22 Tue 9/6/22

162 Install new atm 1 day Wed 9/7/22 Wed 9/7/22

163 Millwork 26 days Fri 8/26/22 Sat 9/24/22

164 Layout teller line for VAT system work 1 day Fri 8/26/22 Fri 8/26/22

165 Install teller counter case work 1 day Sat 8/27/22 Sat 8/27/22

166 Install check desk 1 day Sat 9/24/22 Sat 9/24/22

167 Breakroom millwork 1 day Sat 8/27/22 Sat 8/27/22

168 Window Treatments 42 days Tue 5/31/22 Tue 7/19/22

169 Field Measure 1 day Tue 7/19/22 Tue 7/19/22

170 Fabricate 1 day Tue 7/19/22 Tue 7/19/22

171 Install 1 day Tue 5/31/22 Tue 5/31/22

172 Painting and Coatings 90 days Tue 5/31/22 Tue 9/13/22

173 Prep prime walls 2 days Wed 9/7/22 Thu 9/8/22

174 1st Coat 2 days Fri 9/9/22 Sat 9/10/22

175 Final Coat 2 days Tue 5/31/22 Wed 6/1/22

176 Install Wall Covering 2 days Mon 9/12/22 Tue 9/13/22

177 Flooring 11 days Mon 9/12/22 Fri 9/23/22

178 Prep Floors 2 days Mon 9/12/22 Tue 9/13/22
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179 Install carpet 2 days Wed 9/14/22 Thu 9/15/22

180 Install porcelain 3 days Mon 9/19/22 Wed 9/21/22

181 Install Vinyl 2 days Fri 9/16/22 Sat 9/17/22

182 Install Base 2 days Thu 9/22/22 Fri 9/23/22

183 Furniture & Marketing 3 days Mon 9/12/22 Wed 9/14/22

184 Install Marketing 2 days Mon 9/12/22 Tue 9/13/22

185 Install Furniture 2 days Mon 9/12/22 Tue 9/13/22

186 Final Clean 1 day Wed 9/14/22 Wed 9/14/22

187 Inspection 1 day Wed 9/14/22 Wed 9/14/22

188 Final Inspection 1 day Wed 9/14/22 Wed 9/14/22
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